
Fermignano 21 06 20 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 319 BLASI S. - Husqvarna 1:47.107
Miglior T.

1 1:48.289 10:30:57.393

2 2:19.812 10:33:17.205

3 1:49.527 10:35:06.732

4 2:02.973 10:37:09.705

5 1:47.107 10:38:56.812

6 2:08.773 10:41:05.585

7 1:49.914 10:42:55.499

 Po. 2 - # 888 Nathan M. - Yamaha + 01.138
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.774 10:30:54.285

2 2:28.358 10:33:22.643

3 2:27.595 10:35:50.238

4 1:51.146 10:37:41.384

5 2:09.736 10:39:51.120

6 2:04.678 10:41:55.798

7 1:48.245 10:43:44.043

 Po. 3 - # 12 ROSATI L. - KTM + 01.556
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.663 10:31:52.328

2 1:51.271 10:33:43.599

3 2:22.929 10:36:06.528

4 1:48.845 10:37:55.373

5 2:21.365 10:40:16.738

6 1:58.927 10:42:15.665

7 1:55.111 10:44:10.776

 Po. 4 - # 189 FRATI F. - Husqvarna + 01.829
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.814 10:32:01.214

2 2:01.916 10:34:03.130

3 1:49.547 10:35:52.677

4 1:49.407 10:37:42.084

5 2:23.285 10:40:05.369

6 1:52.751 10:41:58.120

7 1:48.936 10:43:47.056

 Po. 5 - # 71 BENNATI M. - Husqvarna + 02.343
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.361 10:30:50.089

2 1:53.775 10:32:43.864

3 1:55.885 10:34:39.749

4 1:49.450 10:36:29.199

5 3:09.387 10:39:38.586

6 1:49.857 10:41:28.443

7 1:54.818 10:43:23.261

 Po. 6 - # 126 FILONZI T. - KTM + 03.473
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.708 10:31:06.226

2 3:05.268 10:34:11.494

3 1:52.806 10:36:04.300

4 1:50.580 10:37:54.880

5 4:22.163 10:42:17.043

6 1:51.905 10:44:08.948

 Po. 7 - # 723 FEDERICI G. - Yamaha + 03.821
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.065 10:31:45.027

2 2:08.015 10:33:53.042

3 1:50.928 10:35:43.970

4 1:52.725 10:37:36.695

5 1:55.171 10:39:31.866

6 1:55.805 10:41:27.671

7 1:51.391 10:43:19.062

 Po. 8 - # 174 BARTOLUCCI A. - KTM + 04.355
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.945 10:30:57.081

2 2:07.989 10:33:05.070

3 1:51.462 10:34:56.532

4 2:24.998 10:37:21.530

5 2:11.075 10:39:32.605

6 2:05.795 10:41:38.400

7 1:52.285 10:43:30.685

 Po. 9 - # 155 COCCIA T. - KTM + 04.379
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.528 10:31:32.837

2 2:02.040 10:33:34.877

3 3:22.216 10:36:57.093

4 1:51.486 10:38:48.579

5 1:52.431 10:40:41.010

6 2:03.647 10:42:44.657

7 1:55.368 10:44:40.025

 Po. 10 - # 13 PIVA L. - Husqvarna + 04.956
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.255 10:31:30.485

2 1:53.366 10:33:23.851

3 1:55.206 10:35:19.057

4 2:33.110 10:37:52.167

5 1:52.588 10:39:44.755

6 2:33.331 10:42:18.086

7 1:52.063 10:44:10.149

 Po. 11 - # 248 BASILI N. - KTM + 05.062
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.169 10:32:22.767

2 1:52.234 10:34:15.001

3 1:56.930 10:36:11.931

4 1:53.138 10:38:05.069

5 2:02.367 10:40:07.436

6 1:53.805 10:42:01.241

7 2:00.419 10:44:01.660

 Po. 12 - # 11 ROCCI L. - KTM + 05.277
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.790 10:31:38.141

2 2:10.439 10:33:48.580

3 1:52.384 10:35:40.964

4 2:04.834 10:37:45.798

5 1:54.073 10:39:39.871

6 2:05.214 10:41:45.085

7 1:53.611 10:43:38.696

 Po. 13 - # 722 MASCIONI L. - Husqvarna + 05.550
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.792 10:30:27.965

2 2:08.548 10:32:36.513

3 1:52.657 10:34:29.170

4 5:54.158 10:40:23.328

5 1:54.065 10:42:17.393

6 2:20.107 10:44:37.500

 Po. 14 - # 259 ONORI S. - Husqvarna + 05.813
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.490 10:31:19.188

2 1:52.920 10:33:12.108

3 2:05.523 10:35:17.631

4 2:00.560 10:37:18.191

5 3:57.589 10:41:15.780

6 1:53.365 10:43:09.145

Fastest lap: 1:47.107 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 811 LEONORI J. - Honda + 06.143
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.295 10:30:23.155

2 1:53.876 10:32:17.031

3 2:14.185 10:34:31.216

4 2:06.306 10:36:37.522

5 3:48.445 10:40:25.967

6 1:53.250 10:42:19.217

7 2:16.967 10:44:36.184

 Po. 16 - # 444 SCARPONI R. - Yamaha + 06.223
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.254 10:30:35.799

2 1:54.696 10:32:30.495

3 1:53.330 10:34:23.825

4 4:06.719 10:38:30.544

5 1:57.567 10:40:28.111

6 1:58.085 10:42:26.196

 Po. 17 - # 281 DI MARE N. - KTM + 06.402
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.236 10:30:25.930

2 1:55.149 10:32:21.079

3 1:53.509 10:34:14.588

4 2:19.691 10:36:34.279

5 1:59.272 10:38:33.551

6 2:18.011 10:40:51.562

7 1:54.987 10:42:46.549

8 1:56.481 10:44:43.030

 Po. 18 - # 72 CINTI C. - KTM + 06.679
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.139 10:31:47.881

2 1:56.318 10:33:44.199

3 1:58.905 10:35:43.104

4 1:54.658 10:37:37.762

5 3:19.658 10:40:57.420

6 1:53.786 10:42:51.206

7 1:54.064 10:44:45.270

 Po. 19 - # 246 INDUTI A. - KTM + 06.908
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.543 10:30:47.682

2 2:03.252 10:32:50.934

3 1:57.418 10:34:48.352

4 2:17.865 10:37:06.217

5 1:58.873 10:39:05.090

6 2:41.728 10:41:46.818

7 1:54.015 10:43:40.833

 Po. 20 - # 391 BRASCHI M. - Yamaha + 06.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.791 10:31:39.033

2 3:04.578 10:34:43.611

3 2:00.230 10:36:43.841

4 1:56.687 10:38:40.528

5 2:04.385 10:40:44.913

6 2:04.518 10:42:49.431

7 1:54.044 10:44:43.475

 Po. 21 - # 975 FINISTAURI C. - Yamaha + 07.780
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.156 10:30:14.543

2 2:45.069 10:32:59.612

3 1:54.887 10:34:54.499

4 3:04.860 10:37:59.359

5 1:55.040 10:39:54.399

6 2:38.088 10:42:32.487

 Po. 22 - # 385 BRASCHI M. - Yamaha + 07.900
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.907 10:31:38.317

2 1:59.614 10:33:37.931

3 1:56.808 10:35:34.739

4 1:55.150 10:37:29.889

5 1:57.305 10:39:27.194

6 1:55.007 10:41:22.201

7 1:55.714 10:43:17.915

 Po. 23 - # 960 RINALDONI M. - Yamaha + 08.061
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.168 10:31:26.352

2 1:57.456 10:33:23.808

3 2:16.371 10:35:40.179

4 2:04.842 10:37:45.021

5 2:01.997 10:39:47.018

6 2:18.225 10:42:05.243

7 1:56.969 10:44:02.212

 Po. 24 - # 424 LUPI R. - Yamaha + 08.247
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.652 10:31:21.461

2 2:11.674 10:33:33.135

3 1:58.192 10:35:31.327

4 3:55.682 10:39:27.009

5 1:57.929 10:41:24.938

6 1:55.354 10:43:20.292

 Po. 25 - # 111 COLLINO D. - Husqvarna + 08.602
Diff. Primo

1 3:42.989 10:31:42.497

2 1:57.578 10:33:40.075

3 1:55.779 10:35:35.854

4 2:36.546 10:38:12.400

5 1:55.709 10:40:08.109

6 1:57.146 10:42:05.255

7 2:44.729 10:44:49.984

 Po. 26 - # 55 SOLDATI L. - Honda + 08.645
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.752 10:31:39.979

2 2:17.416 10:33:57.395

3 1:58.831 10:35:56.226

4 2:43.599 10:38:39.825

5 1:57.393 10:40:37.218

 Po. 27 - # 244 MARZETTI F. - Honda + 08.934
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.406 10:31:34.284

2 2:00.314 10:33:34.598

3 1:56.041 10:35:30.639

4 2:30.497 10:38:01.136

5 1:56.900 10:39:58.036

6 2:34.052 10:42:32.088

7 1:56.295 10:44:28.383

 Po. 28 - # 21 PROFIDIA M. - Yamaha + 09.973
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.490 10:30:08.189

2 2:14.953 10:32:23.142

3 4:00.329 10:36:23.471

4 1:57.080 10:38:20.551

5 2:19.194 10:40:39.745

6 3:17.596 10:43:57.341

Fastest lap: 1:47.107 
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 Po. 29 - # 2 CALISE A. - Yamaha + 10.358
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.465 10:31:18.297

2 2:37.363 10:33:55.660

3 1:58.414 10:35:54.074

4 3:15.449 10:39:09.523

5 1:57.999 10:41:07.522

6 1:58.959 10:43:06.481

 Po. 30 - # 147 MARTORELLI A. - Yamaha + 10.963
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.899 10:30:51.132

2 3:44.192 10:34:35.324

3 2:25.121 10:37:00.445

4 1:58.070 10:38:58.515

5 2:28.588 10:41:27.103

 Po. 31 - # 10 VENANZI S. - Honda + 11.209
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.364 10:30:39.445

2 2:40.849 10:33:20.294

3 2:08.053 10:35:28.347

4 1:58.316 10:37:26.663

5 2:23.263 10:39:49.926

6 2:16.920 10:42:06.846

7 2:17.867 10:44:24.713

 Po. 32 - # 33 SILENZI M. - Yamaha + 11.950
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.809 10:30:41.429

2 2:08.834 10:32:50.263

3 2:07.890 10:34:58.153

4 2:14.633 10:37:12.786

5 2:04.400 10:39:17.186

6 2:00.253 10:41:17.439

7 1:59.057 10:43:16.496

 Po. 33 - # 91 CHIUCCHIU C. - Kawasaki + 12.900
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.674 10:30:12.908

2 2:01.325 10:32:14.233

3 2:02.169 10:34:16.402

4 2:19.200 10:36:35.602

5 2:12.534 10:38:48.136

6 2:12.739 10:41:00.875

7 2:00.007 10:43:00.882

 Po. 34 - # 881 D`ANGELO M. - KTM + 13.457
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.947 10:31:00.840

2 2:08.534 10:33:09.374

3 2:03.952 10:35:13.326

4 2:01.909 10:37:15.235

5 2:00.564 10:39:15.799

6 5:41.265 10:44:57.064

 Po. 35 - # 36 GIULIETTI A. - TM + 16.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.770 10:30:46.759

2 2:10.431 10:32:57.190

3 5:00.999 10:37:58.189

4 2:04.196 10:40:02.385

5 2:34.842 10:42:37.227

6 2:03.221 10:44:40.448

 Po. 36 - # 990 PAIANO N. - Suzuki + 17.250
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.976 10:32:39.081

2 2:10.107 10:34:49.343

3 2:42.413 10:37:31.756

4 2:04.357 10:39:36.113

5 4:43.927 10:44:20.040

 Po. 37 - # 133 SCHIPPA D. - KTM + 17.817
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.924 10:31:11.617

2 2:11.588 10:33:23.205

3 2:05.791 10:35:28.996

4 2:08.359 10:37:37.355

5 2:25.449 10:40:02.804

6 2:21.160 10:42:23.964

7 2:08.755 10:44:32.719

 Po. 38 - # 213 MENCARELLI G. - Yamaha + 19.756
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.973 10:31:05.323

2 2:10.518 10:33:15.841

3 2:06.863 10:35:22.704

4 2:29.781 10:37:52.485

5 2:08.263 10:40:00.748

6 2:34.928 10:42:35.676

7 2:12.716 10:44:48.392

 Po. 39 - # 489 CHIACCHIERA M. - Yamaha + 19.914
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.192 10:31:13.779

2 2:26.012 10:33:39.791

3 2:35.233 10:36:15.024

4 2:09.314 10:38:24.338

5 2:07.021 10:40:31.359

6 2:47.370 10:43:18.729

Fastest lap: 1:47.107 
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